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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 CASTELLANI                GIULIO            06/05/1970 BA 168 2004 0             BA 3 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 ROMANO                    ROBERTA           26/03/1960 BA 165 2000 0             BA 4 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 RANIERI                   FRANCESCA ROMANA M29/11/1961 BA 165 2005 0             BA 5 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 CHIECO                    AMELIA            03/01/1976 BA 146 2005 0 P A           BA 13 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 NITTI                     MARIASERENA       10/10/1977 FR 136 2007 0 P A           BA 16 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 PESCE                     LUCIANNA          12/05/1976 BA 128 2007 0             BA 17 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 CATALANO                  PASQUALE          01/07/1951 BA 110 2007 0             BA 23 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 GELLI                     UGO               24/03/1965 FI 99 2014 0             BA 13 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 NOE'                      EMILIA PATRIZIA   07/03/1971 TA 93 2002 0             BA 26 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 ZANNELLA                  ANTONIA SAVERIA   06/02/1960 EE 81 2007 0 P A           BA 37 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 DE BENEDETTO              VITO              07/01/1961 BA 68 2007 0 P A           BA 41 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 DIMARNO                   CATERINA          06/07/1968 BA 63 2002 0             BA 47 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 SCILIMATI                 NICOLETTA         09/07/1978 BA 62 2007 0             BA 48 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 MAFFEI                    GIOVANNA MARIA    16/05/1969 BA 33 2002 0             BA 79 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 VERARDI                   ANNA MARIA        13/11/1973 BA 32 2003 0 P A           BA 84 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 SAVINO                    ORIANA            29/07/1975 BA 31 2003 0             BA 86 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 LOLLINO                   ANNA              06/05/1965 BA 26 2002 0             BA 100 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 CAPOZZOLO                 FRANCESCO         22/05/1968 BA 21 2005 0             BA 111 3 Z
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 SPILOTROS                 CHIARA            16/12/1972 BA 17 2002 0             BA 119 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 GALANTE                   ROSALBA           01/06/1966 BA 203 2000 0             BA 5 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 CONTI                     GIROLAMA          15/06/1965 BA 199 2000 0             BA 6 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 ROSSANO                   GIUSEPPE MARIO    16/05/1961 BA 190 2000 0             BA 8 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 CURIONE                   ONOFRIO           25/04/1974 BA 129 2007 0 P A           BA 20 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 RUSCIGNO                  MICAELA           30/10/1964 BA 119 2005 0             BA 25 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 COLONNA                   CECILIA           14/01/1981 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 27 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 PASTORE                   CARMELA           22/10/1969 BA 48 2007 0 P A           BA 54 3 Z
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 MUSELLA                   LUCIA             10/12/1959 BA 13 2007 0             BA 124 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 GALLO                     MARIA             15/05/1962 NA 218 2000 0             BA 7 1 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 CALVI                     MARIA             12/02/1964 BA 212 2000 0             BA 13 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 FELLE                     ANTONELLA         02/02/1969 BA 205 2003 0             BA 14 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 TARUSSIO                  TECLA             01/02/1966 BA 166 2003 0             BA 20 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 DILAURO                   ROSARIA           07/05/1964 BA 166 2005 0 P A           BA 21 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 PICCININNO                MARIA             09/08/1967 BA 160 2003 0             BA 29 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 VATINNO                   PATRIZIA          02/03/1976 BA 156 2007 0 P A           BA 35 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 IDRA                      LOREDANA          06/04/1963 BA 152 2000 0             BA 36 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 DEL VECCHIO               LUANA             18/11/1973 BA 145 2005 0             BA 37 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 GIAMPORCARO               ANNA              31/05/1963 BA 118 2000 0             BA 46 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 STALLONE                  ALESSANDRA        21/04/1977 BA 111 2007 0             BA 47 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 BUCCARELLA                LAURA             05/01/1979 TA 110 2014 0   MIRC17000LBA 8 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 PATERNOSTER               MARIANO LUIGI     19/05/1980 BA 99 2007 0             BA 52 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 SACCO                     GIUSEPPINA MARIA  07/08/1960 BA 92 2003 0 P A           BA 53 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 PESCE                     PALMA GIOACCHINA  24/08/1970 BA 87 2007 0             BA 56 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 DELLA SPINA               MARIA ROSARIA     10/06/1970 BA 80 2003 0             BA 62 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 DE ROBERTIS               GIOVANNA MARIA    02/06/1968 BA 75 2007 0 P A           BA 66 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 SAPONARI                  MARIA STELLA      04/01/1974 BA 67 2011 0             BA 69 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 GRITTANI                  TERESA            07/03/1972 BA 63 2003 0 P A           BA 72 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 STELLATELLI               FEDERICA          02/12/1974 BA 57 2009 0             BA 79 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 MASINI                    NADIA             01/04/1967 PZ 56 2003 0             BA 80 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 PANSINI                   ANNA MARIA STELLA 13/11/1970 BA 45 2014 0             BA 89 3 Z
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 PASTORE                   RAFFAELE          16/02/1975 LE 45 2014 0 P A MIRC17000LBA 203 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 COLUCCI                   ANGELA            07/01/1986 BA 41 2011 0             BA 94 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 LAVOPA                    GIOVANNA          11/07/1963 BA 33 2000 0             BA 98 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 PASSIDOMO                 ANNA MARIA        18/12/1968 BA 26 2007 0             BA 103 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 CARONE                    DONATELLA         20/02/1968 NA 21 2007 0             BA 106 3 Z
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 D'ANIELLO                 FRANCESCO VITO    13/10/1981 BA 18 2011 0             BA 110 3 Z
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 RUSSO INTROITO            SERENELLA         24/02/1972 AG 126 2014 0   LEIS04400CBA 1 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 PESOLA                    LAURA             14/04/1977 BA 163 2003 0             BA 3 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 BRUNI                     ANGELA            17/05/1976 TA 162 2005 0 P A           BA 6 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 PATARINO                  CARMELA           27/05/1972 BA 162 2007 0 P A           BA 8 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 DE MARINIS                GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1979 PZ 161 2005 0 P A           BA 10 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 LAGIOIA                   ALESSANDRO        03/09/1977 BA 161 2007 0             BA 12 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 FACCIOLLA                 LUCREZIA          17/01/1973 BA 160 2004 0 P A           BA 13 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 VICINO                    STEFANIA DOMENICA 17/12/1975 BA 160 2005 0 P A           BA 16 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 PALMISANO                 MARIA             08/08/1975 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 22 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 CHIRICO                   STEFANIA          11/06/1971 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 23 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 COLANGIULI                ANGELA            16/02/1971 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 24 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 D'ABBICCO                 LUCIO             11/05/1967 BA 159 2007 0             BA 30 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 PIEPOLI                   IDA MARIA         25/01/1975 BA 158 2007 0 P A           BA 33 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 GENTILE                   VERONICA          30/06/1967 BA 156 2005 0 P A           BA 35 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 PAVONE                    GIULIANA          08/09/1971 BA 154 2004 0 P A           BA 42 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 FERRANTE                  TITA VALERIA      09/11/1978 BA 154 2007 0 P A           BA 45 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 DE BENEDICTIS             ROBERTO           15/06/1971 BA 153 2005 0 P A           BA 46 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 PASTORESSA                SARA              17/12/1981 BA 153 2007 0 P A           BA 47 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 CUOCCIO                   PASQUA            06/08/1976 BA 151 2007 0 P A           BA 52 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 ALTIERI                   MARCELLA          02/08/1973 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 56 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 CAZZATO                   ANTONELLA         29/08/1972 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 57 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 MERCURIO                  ANTONIO           15/02/1971 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 58 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 PALAZZO                   ROSSELLA          04/06/1980 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 61 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 PETTI                     TATIANA           25/08/1977 BA 148 2005 0             BA 65 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 ANTONELLI                 PATRIZIA          22/09/1977 BA 148 2007 0 P A           BA 71 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 BELLINI                   ILENIA            14/08/1980 BA 146 2007 0 P A           BA 78 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 TARI'                     MARINA            06/05/1972 BA 144 2007 0 P A           BA 81 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 GIORGIO                   TIZIANO           29/12/1973 BA 142 2007 0 P A           BA 85 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 AVARONE                   ANGELA            08/08/1968 BA 139 2007 0 P A           BA 91 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 VACCA                     MARIA             21/01/1964 BA 135 2007 0 P A           BA 106 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 SCATTARELLI               DANIELA           26/10/1979 BA 132 2007 0 P A           BA 109 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 COPPOLA                   CARLO             13/01/1979 VA 124 2014 0             BA 8 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 BITETTO                   VALENTINA         31/10/1979 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 129 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 DI CAGNO                  GRAZIA            24/03/1977 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 131 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 MARZULLI                  LUCIANA           25/01/1974 BA 122 2007 0 P A           BA 132 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 MONACO                    AMELIA            30/01/1980 PZ 121 2007 0 P A           BA 134 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 LEONIO                    MIRIAM            02/01/1982 BA 117 2007 0             BA 143 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 CALABRESE                 FIORENZA          10/11/1972 BA 117 2007 0 P A           BA 144 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 CELLAMARE                 TERESA            27/03/1979 BA 115 2007 0             BA 149 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 MASSARO                   BIANCA MARIA      26/11/1980 BA 114 2007 0             BA 150 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 GIANNELLI                 MARIA STEFANIA    22/05/1971 BA 113 2011 0 P A           BA 155 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 DI GIOIA                  ROSA              11/08/1967 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 160 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 ROSSIELLO                 ANNA              08/03/1978 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 162 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 TOMASICCHIO               ANGELA MARTA      03/08/1978 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 165 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 COLUCCI                   MARIA ELENA       11/11/1978 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 171 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 NEGRO                     ANTONELLA         20/06/1980 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 173 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 PANARELLI                 BRUNA             16/06/1980 MT 112 2009 0 P A           BA 29 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 CLEMENTE                  LUCIA             12/10/1979 MI 111 2007 0 P A           BA 183 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 LOSURDO                   FRANCESCA         18/05/1978 BA 111 2007 0             BA 185 3 Z



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 FIORE                     ROSA              28/07/1979 BA 109 2009 0             BA 196 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 BARBERIO                  MARIA CRISTINA    31/12/1967 BA 109 2009 0 P A           BA 197 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 LUZIO                     BRUNELLA          05/02/1980 BA 104 2009 0 P A           BA 205 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 CARACCIOLO                IDA               17/08/1977 BA 100 2007 0 P A           BA 211 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  53 INCANTALUPO               MARIANNA          30/11/1975 BA 100 2009 0             BA 212 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  54 COLAPIETRO                ANNA              19/09/1966 BA 100 2009 0 P A           BA 213 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  55 DI PAOLA                  SABRINA           20/10/1979 BA 99 2007 0             BA 218 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  56 GRIMALDI                  GABRIELLA         20/08/1975 BA 98 2009 0 P A           BA 223 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  57 LOGLISCI                  ILARIA ELEONORA   17/04/1979 BA 96 2007 0 P A           BA 229 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  58 D'ALESSANDRO              MARILENA          03/01/1962 TO 90 2003 0 P A           BA 235 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  59 FACCHINO                  LUIGI             03/05/1978 BA 78 2009 0             BA 242 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  60 BERNARDI                  ANTONIA           10/06/1979 BA 73 2007 0             BA 246 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  61 RISPO                     VINCENZO          04/08/1977 BA 62 2007 0             BA 256 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  62 CAMMISA                   DANIELA PAOLA     13/03/1972 MI 52 2009 0 P A           BA 272 3 Z
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  63 DE FILIPPIS               ADELE ANNA        27/10/1970 PZ 16 2014 0             BA 579 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 DE SANTIS                 VINCENZO          22/05/1974 BA 138 2007 0             BA 8 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 GORGOGLIONE               VINCENZA          25/07/1971 BA 136 2007 0             BA 10 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 FANELLI                   TERESA            03/08/1976 BA 134 2007 0             BA 17 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 DE VENUTO                 RAFFAELLA         02/03/1978 BA 127 2007 0             BA 21 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 GIORDANI                  LUCIA             15/12/1969 BA 122 2007 0             BA 28 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 ORLANDO                   MAURA ROBERTA     09/05/1979 BR 120 2007 0             BA 34 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 NARDO'                    MICHELE           15/08/1971 BA 106 2007 0 P A           BA 42 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 CARRUGGIO                 FRANCESCA         29/06/1975 TA 53 2007 0             BA 52 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 CALDAROLA                 GIUSEPPINA        31/10/1963 BA 50 2004 0 P A           BA 55 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 ABBATE                    MARIA TERESA      13/02/1955 AR 47 2000 0             BA 56 3 Z
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 CALCAGNILE                VALERIA MARIA JOLA 29/06/1980 BA 47 2009 0             BA 57 3 V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 ROMANO                    CONSALVO          20/06/1976 BA 41 2014 0             BA 62 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 PUGLIESE                  GENNY             18/06/1978 BA 159 2005 0             BA 2 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 PANSINI                   ELVIRA            31/10/1974 BA 155 2007 0 P A           BA 7 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MADDALENA                 SARA              02/01/1979 BA 154 2007 0             BA 8 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 FORNELLI                  MONICA            14/05/1975 BA 148 2009 0 P A           BA 14 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 GAMBOTTO                  PISANA            22/05/1971 BA 143 2007 0             BA 21 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 DE SANTIS                 MARIAGRAZIA       29/03/1965 BA 142 2004 0 P A           BA 22 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 CASAREALE                 GIOVANNA          07/05/1980 BA 139 2014 0             BA 3 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 CASAREALE                 MARIA LUIGIA      07/05/1980 BA 139 2014 0             BA 4 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 CACUCCIOLO                MARIA CARMELA     15/03/1954 BA 128 2007 0 P A           BA 36 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 STELLATELLI               ANGELA            05/09/1976 BA 124 2007 0             BA 38 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 DE GIGLIO                 VALENTINA         01/12/1980 BA 124 2007 0 P A           BA 40 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 CIOCIA                    EVELINA           15/02/1970 BA 117 2002 0             BA 46 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 FRASCELLA                 ANNA              11/04/1978 BA 115 2009 0 P A           BA 47 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 FOTI                      MARIA ASSUNTA     14/02/1971 GO 108 2004 0             BA 51 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 CIANO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/04/1973 BA 100 2007 0 P A           BA 57 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 TALIA                     ADRIANA LICIA CLAR 08/10/1958 FG 48 2005 0 P A           BA 65 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 SPARACIMINO               ILARIA            07/05/1980 BA 40 2007 0             BA 70 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 MAGGIO                    ANTONELLA CONCITA 23/11/1979 BA 37 2007 0 P A           BA 78 3 V
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 BOTTALICO                 PATRIZIA          22/04/1979 BA 31 2007 0 P A           BA 95 3 Z
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 D'AGOSTINO                CARMELA ANNA      05/03/1978 BA 18 2007 0             BA 125 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 DAMMACCO                  MICHELE           20/04/1956 BA 192 2000 0             BA 5 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MAGGI                     ANTONIA           11/07/1969 BA 180 2002 0             BA 14 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANCO                    NUNZIA            26/03/1972 MT 162 2005 0 P A           BA 19 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ADAMI                     MONICA            22/12/1975 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 20 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 RIZZO                     PRUDENZA FIORELLA 24/03/1970 BA 154 2004 0 P A           BA 23 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BOTTALICO                 PATRIZIA          22/04/1979 BA 147 2007 0 P A           BA 26 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MANGARELLA                PATRIZIA          14/12/1963 BA 133 2002 0             BA 34 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 TRITTO                    ALESSANDRA        27/05/1977 BA 132 2007 0             BA 36 3 Z



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 COLUMBO                   TERESA            19/09/1964 BA 132 2007 0 P A           BA 37 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 GIUSTI                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1975 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 40 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MAGGIO                    ANTONELLA CONCITA 23/11/1979 BA 119 2007 0 P A           BA 44 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 RIZZI                     ANNA              31/07/1976 BA 116 2007 0 P A           BA 45 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 ROMANAZZI                 IDA CLAUDIA       04/02/1976 BA 114 2009 0 P A           BA 47 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 CASSANO                   TERESA ILEANA     02/01/1977 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 49 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 SPARACIMINO               ILARIA            07/05/1980 BA 100 2007 0             BA 53 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 LARICCHIA                 SENDY             26/07/1978 EE 86 2007 0             BA 60 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 CAPOZZI                   MARIA MICHELA     22/06/1972 EE 76 2007 0 P A           BA 63 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 VITTI                     ANTONELLA         16/06/1969 BA 76 2009 0 P A           BA 65 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 SANTARSIERO               ROSA              16/03/1969 BA 76 2009 0 P A           BA 66 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 DE BLASI                  SILVANA           17/09/1960 BA 62 2005 0             BA 73 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 SPILOTROS                 CLARA IRENE       30/05/1980 BA 42 2009 0 P A           BA 92 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 DI GESE                   NADJA             22/11/1969 BA 37 2009 0             BA 130 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 MADDALENA                 SARA              02/01/1979 BA 31 2007 0             BA 148 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 CASAREALE                 MARIA LUIGIA      07/05/1980 BA 31 2014 0             BA 60 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CASAREALE                 GIOVANNA          07/05/1980 BA 30 2014 0             BA 63 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 FALCO                     ANNA MARIA        04/08/1960 BA 28 2007 0             BA 175 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 PUGLIESE                  GENNY             18/06/1978 BA 27 2007 0             BA 200 3 Z
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 IANIGRO                   MILENA            25/07/1965 CN 23 2007 0             BA 237 3 Z
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 BRUNETTI                  ANTONIO           25/09/1984 BA 181 2009 0             BA 2 3 Z
AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  2 MARINGELLI                MARIA             14/06/1978 BA 171 2009 0             BA 3 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 DILAURO                   ROSARIA           07/05/1964 BA 166 2005 0 P A           BA 9 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 FRANCO                    NUNZIA            26/03/1972 MT 162 2005 0 P A           BA 21 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 BRUNI                     ANGELA            17/05/1976 TA 162 2005 0 P A           BA 22 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 PATARINO                  CARMELA           27/05/1972 BA 162 2007 0 P A           BA 24 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 DE MARINIS                GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1979 PZ 161 2005 0 P A           BA 26 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 FACCIOLLA                 LUCREZIA          17/01/1973 BA 160 2004 0 P A           BA 28 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 VICINO                    STEFANIA DOMENICA 17/12/1975 BA 160 2005 0 P A           BA 32 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 ADAMI                     MONICA            22/12/1975 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 36 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 PALMISANO                 MARIA             08/08/1975 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 41 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 CHIRICO                   STEFANIA          11/06/1971 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 42 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 COLANGIULI                ANGELA            16/02/1971 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 43 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 PIEPOLI                   IDA MARIA         25/01/1975 BA 158 2007 0 P A           BA 52 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 GENTILE                   VERONICA          30/06/1967 BA 156 2005 0 P A           BA 59 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 VATINNO                   PATRIZIA          02/03/1976 BA 156 2007 0 P A           BA 61 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 PANSINI                   ELVIRA            31/10/1974 BA 155 2007 0 P A           BA 67 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 PAVONE                    GIULIANA          08/09/1971 BA 154 2004 0 P A           BA 68 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 RIZZO                     PRUDENZA FIORELLA 24/03/1970 BA 154 2004 0 P A           BA 69 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 FERRANTE                  TITA VALERIA      09/11/1978 BA 154 2007 0 P A           BA 73 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 DE BENEDICTIS             ROBERTO           15/06/1971 BA 153 2005 0 P A           BA 77 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 PASTORESSA                SARA              17/12/1981 BA 153 2007 0 P A           BA 78 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 CUOCCIO                   PASQUA            06/08/1976 BA 151 2007 0 P A           BA 85 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 ALTIERI                   MARCELLA          02/08/1973 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 91 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 CAZZATO                   ANTONELLA         29/08/1972 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 92 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 MERCURIO                  ANTONIO           15/02/1971 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 93 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 PALAZZO                   ROSSELLA          04/06/1980 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 95 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 ANTONELLI                 PATRIZIA          22/09/1977 BA 148 2007 0 P A           BA 107 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 FORNELLI                  MONICA            14/05/1975 BA 148 2009 0 P A           BA 110 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  28 BOTTALICO                 PATRIZIA          22/04/1979 BA 147 2007 0 P A           BA 114 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  29 CHIECO                    AMELIA            03/01/1976 BA 146 2005 0 P A           BA 118 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  30 BELLINI                   ILENIA            14/08/1980 BA 146 2007 0 P A           BA 120 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  31 TARI'                     MARINA            06/05/1972 BA 144 2007 0 P A           BA 129 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  32 DE SANTIS                 MARIAGRAZIA       29/03/1965 BA 142 2004 0 P A           BA 132 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  33 GIORGIO                   TIZIANO           29/12/1973 BA 142 2007 0 P A           BA 134 3 Z



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  34 AVARONE                   ANGELA            08/08/1968 BA 139 2007 0 P A           BA 140 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  35 NITTI                     MARIASERENA       10/10/1977 FR 136 2007 0 P A           BA 8 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  36 VACCA                     MARIA             21/01/1964 BA 135 2007 0 P A           BA 159 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  37 SCATTARELLI               DANIELA           26/10/1979 BA 132 2007 0 P A           BA 169 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  38 COLUMBO                   TERESA            19/09/1964 BA 132 2007 0 P A           BA 170 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  39 CURIONE                   ONOFRIO           25/04/1974 BA 129 2007 0 P A           BA 178 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  40 CACUCCIOLO                MARIA CARMELA     15/03/1954 BA 128 2007 0 P A           BA 181 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  41 DE GIGLIO                 VALENTINA         01/12/1980 BA 124 2007 0 P A           BA 191 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  42 BITETTO                   VALENTINA         31/10/1979 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 199 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  43 GIUSTI                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1975 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 200 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  44 DI CAGNO                  GRAZIA            24/03/1977 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 201 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  45 MARZULLI                  LUCIANA           25/01/1974 BA 122 2007 0 P A           BA 206 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  46 MONACO                    AMELIA            30/01/1980 PZ 121 2007 0 P A           BA 207 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  47 MAGGIO                    ANTONELLA CONCITA 23/11/1979 BA 119 2007 0 P A           BA 213 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  48 CALABRESE                 FIORENZA          10/11/1972 BA 117 2007 0 P A           BA 218 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  49 RIZZI                     ANNA              31/07/1976 BA 116 2007 0 P A           BA 221 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  50 FRASCELLA                 ANNA              11/04/1978 BA 115 2009 0 P A           BA 225 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  51 ROMANAZZI                 IDA CLAUDIA       04/02/1976 BA 114 2009 0 P A           BA 228 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  52 GIANNELLI                 MARIA STEFANIA    22/05/1971 BA 113 2011 0 P A           BA 231 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  53 DI GIOIA                  ROSA              11/08/1967 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 236 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  54 ROSSIELLO                 ANNA              08/03/1978 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 238 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  55 TOMASICCHIO               ANGELA MARTA      03/08/1978 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 241 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  56 COLUCCI                   MARIA ELENA       11/11/1978 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 244 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  57 CASSANO                   TERESA ILEANA     02/01/1977 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 245 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  58 NEGRO                     ANTONELLA         20/06/1980 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 247 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  59 COLONNA                   CECILIA           14/01/1981 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 249 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  60 PANARELLI                 BRUNA             16/06/1980 MT 112 2009 0 P A           BA 11 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  61 CLEMENTE                  LUCIA             12/10/1979 MI 111 2007 0 P A           BA 257 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  62 BARBERIO                  MARIA CRISTINA    31/12/1967 BA 109 2009 0 P A           BA 269 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  63 NARDO'                    MICHELE           15/08/1971 BA 106 2007 0 P A           BA 277 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  64 LUZIO                     BRUNELLA          05/02/1980 BA 104 2009 0 P A           BA 281 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  65 CARACCIOLO                IDA               17/08/1977 BA 100 2007 0 P A           BA 287 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  66 CIANO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/04/1973 BA 100 2007 0 P A           BA 288 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  67 COLAPIETRO                ANNA              19/09/1966 BA 100 2009 0 P A           BA 289 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  68 GRIMALDI                  GABRIELLA         20/08/1975 BA 98 2009 0 P A           BA 298 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  69 LOGLISCI                  ILARIA ELEONORA   17/04/1979 BA 96 2007 0 P A           BA 305 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  70 SACCO                     GIUSEPPINA MARIA  07/08/1960 BA 92 2003 0 P A           BA 310 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  71 D'ALESSANDRO              MARILENA          03/01/1962 TO 90 2003 0 P A           BA 311 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  72 ZANNELLA                  ANTONIA SAVERIA   06/02/1960 EE 81 2007 0 P A           BA 326 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  73 CAPOZZI                   MARIA MICHELA     22/06/1972 EE 76 2007 0 P A           BA 331 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  74 VITTI                     ANTONELLA         16/06/1969 BA 76 2009 0 P A           BA 333 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  75 SANTARSIERO               ROSA              16/03/1969 BA 76 2009 0 P A           BA 334 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  76 DE ROBERTIS               GIOVANNA MARIA    02/06/1968 BA 75 2007 0 P A           BA 335 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  77 DE BENEDETTO              VITO              07/01/1961 BA 68 2007 0 P A           BA 339 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  78 GRITTANI                  TERESA            07/03/1972 BA 63 2003 0 P A           BA 344 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  79 CAMMISA                   DANIELA PAOLA     13/03/1972 MI 52 2009 0 P A           BA 368 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  80 CALDAROLA                 GIUSEPPINA        31/10/1963 BA 50 2004 0 P A           BA 373 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  81 TALIA                     ADRIANA LICIA CLAR 08/10/1958 FG 48 2005 0 P A           BA 379 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  82 PASTORE                   CARMELA           22/10/1969 BA 48 2007 0 P A           BA 380 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  83 PASTORE                   RAFFAELE          16/02/1975 LE 45 2014 0 P A MIRC17000LBA 87 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  84 SPILOTROS                 CLARA IRENE       30/05/1980 BA 42 2009 0 P A           BA 405 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  85 VERARDI                   ANNA MARIA        13/11/1973 BA 32 2003 0 P A           BA 497 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 DILAURO                   ROSARIA           07/05/1964 BA 166 2005 0 P A           BA 9 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 FRANCO                    NUNZIA            26/03/1972 MT 162 2005 0 P A           BA 21 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 BRUNI                     ANGELA            17/05/1976 TA 162 2005 0 P A           BA 22 3 Z



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 PATARINO                  CARMELA           27/05/1972 BA 162 2007 0 P A           BA 24 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 DE MARINIS                GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1979 PZ 161 2005 0 P A           BA 26 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 FACCIOLLA                 LUCREZIA          17/01/1973 BA 160 2004 0 P A           BA 28 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 VICINO                    STEFANIA DOMENICA 17/12/1975 BA 160 2005 0 P A           BA 32 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 ADAMI                     MONICA            22/12/1975 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 36 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 PALMISANO                 MARIA             08/08/1975 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 41 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 CHIRICO                   STEFANIA          11/06/1971 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 42 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 COLANGIULI                ANGELA            16/02/1971 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 43 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 PIEPOLI                   IDA MARIA         25/01/1975 BA 158 2007 0 P A           BA 52 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 GENTILE                   VERONICA          30/06/1967 BA 156 2005 0 P A           BA 59 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 VATINNO                   PATRIZIA          02/03/1976 BA 156 2007 0 P A           BA 61 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 PANSINI                   ELVIRA            31/10/1974 BA 155 2007 0 P A           BA 67 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 PAVONE                    GIULIANA          08/09/1971 BA 154 2004 0 P A           BA 68 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 RIZZO                     PRUDENZA FIORELLA 24/03/1970 BA 154 2004 0 P A           BA 69 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 FERRANTE                  TITA VALERIA      09/11/1978 BA 154 2007 0 P A           BA 73 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 DE BENEDICTIS             ROBERTO           15/06/1971 BA 153 2005 0 P A           BA 77 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 PASTORESSA                SARA              17/12/1981 BA 153 2007 0 P A           BA 78 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 CUOCCIO                   PASQUA            06/08/1976 BA 151 2007 0 P A           BA 85 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 ALTIERI                   MARCELLA          02/08/1973 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 91 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 CAZZATO                   ANTONELLA         29/08/1972 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 92 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 MERCURIO                  ANTONIO           15/02/1971 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 93 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 PALAZZO                   ROSSELLA          04/06/1980 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 95 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 ANTONELLI                 PATRIZIA          22/09/1977 BA 148 2007 0 P A           BA 107 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 FORNELLI                  MONICA            14/05/1975 BA 148 2009 0 P A           BA 110 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  28 BOTTALICO                 PATRIZIA          22/04/1979 BA 147 2007 0 P A           BA 114 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  29 CHIECO                    AMELIA            03/01/1976 BA 146 2005 0 P A           BA 118 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  30 BELLINI                   ILENIA            14/08/1980 BA 146 2007 0 P A           BA 120 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  31 TARI'                     MARINA            06/05/1972 BA 144 2007 0 P A           BA 129 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  32 DE SANTIS                 MARIAGRAZIA       29/03/1965 BA 142 2004 0 P A           BA 132 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  33 GIORGIO                   TIZIANO           29/12/1973 BA 142 2007 0 P A           BA 134 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  34 AVARONE                   ANGELA            08/08/1968 BA 139 2007 0 P A           BA 140 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  35 NITTI                     MARIASERENA       10/10/1977 FR 136 2007 0 P A           BA 8 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  36 VACCA                     MARIA             21/01/1964 BA 135 2007 0 P A           BA 159 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  37 SCATTARELLI               DANIELA           26/10/1979 BA 132 2007 0 P A           BA 169 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  38 COLUMBO                   TERESA            19/09/1964 BA 132 2007 0 P A           BA 170 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  39 CURIONE                   ONOFRIO           25/04/1974 BA 129 2007 0 P A           BA 178 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  40 CACUCCIOLO                MARIA CARMELA     15/03/1954 BA 128 2007 0 P A           BA 181 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  41 DE GIGLIO                 VALENTINA         01/12/1980 BA 124 2007 0 P A           BA 191 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  42 BITETTO                   VALENTINA         31/10/1979 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 199 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  43 GIUSTI                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1975 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 200 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  44 DI CAGNO                  GRAZIA            24/03/1977 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 201 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  45 MARZULLI                  LUCIANA           25/01/1974 BA 122 2007 0 P A           BA 206 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  46 MONACO                    AMELIA            30/01/1980 PZ 121 2007 0 P A           BA 207 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  47 MAGGIO                    ANTONELLA CONCITA 23/11/1979 BA 119 2007 0 P A           BA 213 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  48 CALABRESE                 FIORENZA          10/11/1972 BA 117 2007 0 P A           BA 218 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  49 RIZZI                     ANNA              31/07/1976 BA 116 2007 0 P A           BA 221 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  50 FRASCELLA                 ANNA              11/04/1978 BA 115 2009 0 P A           BA 225 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  51 ROMANAZZI                 IDA CLAUDIA       04/02/1976 BA 114 2009 0 P A           BA 228 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  52 GIANNELLI                 MARIA STEFANIA    22/05/1971 BA 113 2011 0 P A           BA 231 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  53 DI GIOIA                  ROSA              11/08/1967 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 236 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  54 ROSSIELLO                 ANNA              08/03/1978 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 238 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  55 TOMASICCHIO               ANGELA MARTA      03/08/1978 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 241 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  56 COLUCCI                   MARIA ELENA       11/11/1978 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 244 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  57 CASSANO                   TERESA ILEANA     02/01/1977 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 245 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  58 NEGRO                     ANTONELLA         20/06/1980 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 247 3 Z



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  59 COLONNA                   CECILIA           14/01/1981 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 249 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  60 PANARELLI                 BRUNA             16/06/1980 MT 112 2009 0 P A           BA 11 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  61 CLEMENTE                  LUCIA             12/10/1979 MI 111 2007 0 P A           BA 257 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  62 BARBERIO                  MARIA CRISTINA    31/12/1967 BA 109 2009 0 P A           BA 269 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  63 NARDO'                    MICHELE           15/08/1971 BA 106 2007 0 P A           BA 277 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  64 LUZIO                     BRUNELLA          05/02/1980 BA 104 2009 0 P A           BA 281 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  65 CARACCIOLO                IDA               17/08/1977 BA 100 2007 0 P A           BA 287 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  66 CIANO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/04/1973 BA 100 2007 0 P A           BA 288 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  67 COLAPIETRO                ANNA              19/09/1966 BA 100 2009 0 P A           BA 289 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  68 GRIMALDI                  GABRIELLA         20/08/1975 BA 98 2009 0 P A           BA 298 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  69 LOGLISCI                  ILARIA ELEONORA   17/04/1979 BA 96 2007 0 P A           BA 305 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  70 SACCO                     GIUSEPPINA MARIA  07/08/1960 BA 92 2003 0 P A           BA 310 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  71 D'ALESSANDRO              MARILENA          03/01/1962 TO 90 2003 0 P A           BA 311 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  72 ZANNELLA                  ANTONIA SAVERIA   06/02/1960 EE 81 2007 0 P A           BA 326 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  73 CAPOZZI                   MARIA MICHELA     22/06/1972 EE 76 2007 0 P A           BA 331 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  74 VITTI                     ANTONELLA         16/06/1969 BA 76 2009 0 P A           BA 333 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  75 SANTARSIERO               ROSA              16/03/1969 BA 76 2009 0 P A           BA 334 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  76 DE ROBERTIS               GIOVANNA MARIA    02/06/1968 BA 75 2007 0 P A           BA 335 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  77 DE BENEDETTO              VITO              07/01/1961 BA 68 2007 0 P A           BA 339 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  78 GRITTANI                  TERESA            07/03/1972 BA 63 2003 0 P A           BA 344 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  79 CAMMISA                   DANIELA PAOLA     13/03/1972 MI 52 2009 0 P A           BA 368 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  80 CALDAROLA                 GIUSEPPINA        31/10/1963 BA 50 2004 0 P A           BA 373 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  81 TALIA                     ADRIANA LICIA CLAR 08/10/1958 FG 48 2005 0 P A           BA 379 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  82 PASTORE                   CARMELA           22/10/1969 BA 48 2007 0 P A           BA 380 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  83 PASTORE                   RAFFAELE          16/02/1975 LE 45 2014 0 P A MIRC17000LBA 87 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  84 SPILOTROS                 CLARA IRENE       30/05/1980 BA 42 2009 0 P A           BA 405 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  85 VERARDI                   ANNA MARIA        13/11/1973 BA 32 2003 0 P A           BA 497 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 DILAURO                   ROSARIA           07/05/1964 BA 166 2005 0 P A           BA 9 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 FRANCO                    NUNZIA            26/03/1972 MT 162 2005 0 P A           BA 21 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 BRUNI                     ANGELA            17/05/1976 TA 162 2005 0 P A           BA 22 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 PATARINO                  CARMELA           27/05/1972 BA 162 2007 0 P A           BA 24 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 DE MARINIS                GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1979 PZ 161 2005 0 P A           BA 26 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 FACCIOLLA                 LUCREZIA          17/01/1973 BA 160 2004 0 P A           BA 28 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 VICINO                    STEFANIA DOMENICA 17/12/1975 BA 160 2005 0 P A           BA 32 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 ADAMI                     MONICA            22/12/1975 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 36 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 PALMISANO                 MARIA             08/08/1975 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 41 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 CHIRICO                   STEFANIA          11/06/1971 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 42 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 COLANGIULI                ANGELA            16/02/1971 BA 160 2007 0 P A           BA 43 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 PIEPOLI                   IDA MARIA         25/01/1975 BA 158 2007 0 P A           BA 52 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 GENTILE                   VERONICA          30/06/1967 BA 156 2005 0 P A           BA 59 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 VATINNO                   PATRIZIA          02/03/1976 BA 156 2007 0 P A           BA 61 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 PANSINI                   ELVIRA            31/10/1974 BA 155 2007 0 P A           BA 67 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 PAVONE                    GIULIANA          08/09/1971 BA 154 2004 0 P A           BA 68 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 RIZZO                     PRUDENZA FIORELLA 24/03/1970 BA 154 2004 0 P A           BA 69 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 FERRANTE                  TITA VALERIA      09/11/1978 BA 154 2007 0 P A           BA 73 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 DE BENEDICTIS             ROBERTO           15/06/1971 BA 153 2005 0 P A           BA 77 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 PASTORESSA                SARA              17/12/1981 BA 153 2007 0 P A           BA 78 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 CUOCCIO                   PASQUA            06/08/1976 BA 151 2007 0 P A           BA 85 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 ALTIERI                   MARCELLA          02/08/1973 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 91 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 CAZZATO                   ANTONELLA         29/08/1972 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 92 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 MERCURIO                  ANTONIO           15/02/1971 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 93 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 PALAZZO                   ROSSELLA          04/06/1980 BA 150 2007 0 P A           BA 95 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 ANTONELLI                 PATRIZIA          22/09/1977 BA 148 2007 0 P A           BA 107 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 FORNELLI                  MONICA            14/05/1975 BA 148 2009 0 P A           BA 110 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  28 BOTTALICO                 PATRIZIA          22/04/1979 BA 147 2007 0 P A           BA 114 3 Z



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  29 CHIECO                    AMELIA            03/01/1976 BA 146 2005 0 P A           BA 118 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  30 BELLINI                   ILENIA            14/08/1980 BA 146 2007 0 P A           BA 120 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  31 TARI'                     MARINA            06/05/1972 BA 144 2007 0 P A           BA 129 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  32 DE SANTIS                 MARIAGRAZIA       29/03/1965 BA 142 2004 0 P A           BA 132 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  33 GIORGIO                   TIZIANO           29/12/1973 BA 142 2007 0 P A           BA 134 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  34 AVARONE                   ANGELA            08/08/1968 BA 139 2007 0 P A           BA 140 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  35 NITTI                     MARIASERENA       10/10/1977 FR 136 2007 0 P A           BA 8 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  36 VACCA                     MARIA             21/01/1964 BA 135 2007 0 P A           BA 159 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  37 SCATTARELLI               DANIELA           26/10/1979 BA 132 2007 0 P A           BA 169 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  38 COLUMBO                   TERESA            19/09/1964 BA 132 2007 0 P A           BA 170 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  39 CURIONE                   ONOFRIO           25/04/1974 BA 129 2007 0 P A           BA 178 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  40 CACUCCIOLO                MARIA CARMELA     15/03/1954 BA 128 2007 0 P A           BA 181 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  41 DE GIGLIO                 VALENTINA         01/12/1980 BA 124 2007 0 P A           BA 191 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  42 BITETTO                   VALENTINA         31/10/1979 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 199 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  43 GIUSTI                    FRANCESCA         02/04/1975 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 200 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  44 DI CAGNO                  GRAZIA            24/03/1977 BA 123 2007 0 P A           BA 201 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  45 MARZULLI                  LUCIANA           25/01/1974 BA 122 2007 0 P A           BA 206 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  46 MONACO                    AMELIA            30/01/1980 PZ 121 2007 0 P A           BA 207 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  47 MAGGIO                    ANTONELLA CONCITA 23/11/1979 BA 119 2007 0 P A           BA 213 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  48 CALABRESE                 FIORENZA          10/11/1972 BA 117 2007 0 P A           BA 218 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  49 RIZZI                     ANNA              31/07/1976 BA 116 2007 0 P A           BA 221 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  50 FRASCELLA                 ANNA              11/04/1978 BA 115 2009 0 P A           BA 225 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  51 ROMANAZZI                 IDA CLAUDIA       04/02/1976 BA 114 2009 0 P A           BA 228 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  52 GIANNELLI                 MARIA STEFANIA    22/05/1971 BA 113 2011 0 P A           BA 231 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  53 DI GIOIA                  ROSA              11/08/1967 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 236 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  54 ROSSIELLO                 ANNA              08/03/1978 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 238 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  55 TOMASICCHIO               ANGELA MARTA      03/08/1978 BA 112 2007 0 P A           BA 241 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  56 COLUCCI                   MARIA ELENA       11/11/1978 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 244 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  57 CASSANO                   TERESA ILEANA     02/01/1977 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 245 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  58 NEGRO                     ANTONELLA         20/06/1980 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 247 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  59 COLONNA                   CECILIA           14/01/1981 BA 112 2009 0 P A           BA 249 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  60 PANARELLI                 BRUNA             16/06/1980 MT 112 2009 0 P A           BA 11 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  61 CLEMENTE                  LUCIA             12/10/1979 MI 111 2007 0 P A           BA 257 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  62 BARBERIO                  MARIA CRISTINA    31/12/1967 BA 109 2009 0 P A           BA 269 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  63 NARDO'                    MICHELE           15/08/1971 BA 106 2007 0 P A           BA 277 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  64 LUZIO                     BRUNELLA          05/02/1980 BA 104 2009 0 P A           BA 281 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  65 CARACCIOLO                IDA               17/08/1977 BA 100 2007 0 P A           BA 287 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  66 CIANO                     MARIA ROSARIA     07/04/1973 BA 100 2007 0 P A           BA 288 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  67 COLAPIETRO                ANNA              19/09/1966 BA 100 2009 0 P A           BA 289 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  68 GRIMALDI                  GABRIELLA         20/08/1975 BA 98 2009 0 P A           BA 298 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  69 LOGLISCI                  ILARIA ELEONORA   17/04/1979 BA 96 2007 0 P A           BA 305 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  70 SACCO                     GIUSEPPINA MARIA  07/08/1960 BA 92 2003 0 P A           BA 310 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  71 D'ALESSANDRO              MARILENA          03/01/1962 TO 90 2003 0 P A           BA 311 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  72 ZANNELLA                  ANTONIA SAVERIA   06/02/1960 EE 81 2007 0 P A           BA 326 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  73 CAPOZZI                   MARIA MICHELA     22/06/1972 EE 76 2007 0 P A           BA 331 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  74 VITTI                     ANTONELLA         16/06/1969 BA 76 2009 0 P A           BA 333 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  75 SANTARSIERO               ROSA              16/03/1969 BA 76 2009 0 P A           BA 334 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  76 DE ROBERTIS               GIOVANNA MARIA    02/06/1968 BA 75 2007 0 P A           BA 335 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  77 DE BENEDETTO              VITO              07/01/1961 BA 68 2007 0 P A           BA 339 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  78 GRITTANI                  TERESA            07/03/1972 BA 63 2003 0 P A           BA 344 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  79 CAMMISA                   DANIELA PAOLA     13/03/1972 MI 52 2009 0 P A           BA 368 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  80 CALDAROLA                 GIUSEPPINA        31/10/1963 BA 50 2004 0 P A           BA 373 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  81 TALIA                     ADRIANA LICIA CLAR 08/10/1958 FG 48 2005 0 P A           BA 379 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  82 PASTORE                   CARMELA           22/10/1969 BA 48 2007 0 P A           BA 380 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  83 PASTORE                   RAFFAELE          16/02/1975 LE 45 2014 0 P A MIRC17000LBA 87 3 Z



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  84 SPILOTROS                 CLARA IRENE       30/05/1980 BA 42 2009 0 P A           BA 405 3 Z
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  85 VERARDI                   ANNA MARIA        13/11/1973 BA 32 2003 0 P A           BA 497 3 Z
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 BINI                      GIUSEPPE          20/05/1978 BA 185 2009 0             BA 2 3 Z
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 GIAMPORCARO               ANNA              31/05/1963 BA 170,75 2005 0             BA 3 3 Z
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 ABBATTISTA                MARIA LUISA       03/11/1977 RM 158 2014 0             BA 1 3 Z
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 GIUNTI                    STEFANIA          30/12/1987 NA 62,4 2009 0             BA 7 3 Z
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 CAMPOBASSO                MICHELE           05/01/1975 BA 214 2014 0             BA 9 4 L
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 STALLONE                  ALESSANDRA        21/04/1977 BA 140 2012 0             BA 11 4 L
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 MANISCO                   VIVIANA           12/09/1973 BA 114 2014 0             BA 4 4 L
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 POLI                      RENATA            18/05/1967 BA 65,8 2012 0             BA 15 4 L
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  9 PETRILLI                  MARIA             08/05/1965 BA 18,95 2012 0             BA 17 4 L
AL77 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 MASTRAPASQUA              PIETRO            22/04/1969 FG 90,95 2014 0             BA 7 4 L
AL77 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 MONACA                    VINCENZO          16/04/1990 RG 90 2014 0             BA 2 4 L
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  1 KISS                      ANDREA            12/08/1973 EE 175 2009 0             BA 1 3 Z
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  2 GADALETA                  PANTALEO          30/05/1966 BA 126 2009 0             BA 2 3 Z
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  3 SOCCOIA                   SERENA            30/04/1975 BA 105 2009 0             BA 4 3 Z
AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  4 ANDRIANI                  ANNALISA          23/11/1974 BA 88 2009 0             BA 5 3 Z


